
Radiochemistry Programs & Faculty in the U.S. 

(Updated December 9, 2025) 

Case Western Reserve University 

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering 

(https://engineering.case.edu/chemical-and-biomolecular-engineering) 

Faculty: Christine Duval (christine.duval@case.edu) 

Clemson University 

Department of Environmental Engineering and Earth Sciences 

(http://www.clemson.edu/cecas/) 

Faculty: Brian Powell (bpowell@clemson.edu) 

Colorado School of Mines 

Nuclear Science & Engineering Program 

(https://nuclear.mines.edu/) 

Faculty: Thomas Albrecht-Schmitt (tschoenzart@mines.edu) 

Mark Jensen (mjensen@mines.edu) 

Jenifer Shafer (jshafer@mines.edu) 

Colorado State University 

Department of Environmental & Radiological Health Sciences 

(http://csu-cvmbs.colostate.edu/academics/erhs/Pages/default.aspx) 

Faculty: Ralf Sudowe (ralf.sudowe@colostate.edu) 

Florida International University 

Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry 

(https://chemistry.fiu.edu/index.html) 

Faculty: Christopher Dares (cdares@fiu.edu) 

 Konstantinos Kavallieratos (kavallie@fiu.edu) 

Hunter College 

Department of Chemistry 

(http://www.hunter.cuny.edu/chemistry) 

Faculty: Lynn Francesconi (lfrances@hunter.cuny.edu) 

 Brian Zeglis (bz102@hunter.cuny.edu) 
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Lehman College 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://www.lehman.edu/academics/chemistry/index.php) 

Faculty: Melissa Deri (Melissa.Deri@lehman.cuny.edu) 

Michigan State University 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://www.chemistry.msu.edu/) 

Faculty: Kyle Brown (brownk@nscl.msu.edu) 

Katharina Domnanich (domnanic@msu.edu) 

Jinda Fan (fanjinda@msu.edu) 

Alyssa Gaiser (alyssa@msu.edu) 

Sean Liddick (liddick@nscl.msu.edu) 

Gregory Severin (gwseverin@chemistry.msu.edu) 

New Mexico State University 

Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry 

(https://chemistry.nmsu.edu/) 

Faculty: Cory Windorff (windorff@nmsu.edu) 

Oregon State University 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://chemistry.oregonstate.edu/) 

Department of Nuclear Science and Engineering 

(https://ne.oregonstate.edu/) 

Faculty: Alexander Chemey (chemeya@oregonstate.edu) 

Texas A&M University 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://www.chemistry.msu.edu/) 

Faculty: Cody Folden (folden@tamu.edu) 

 Sherry Yennello (yennello@chem.tamu.edu) 

University of Alabama at Birmingham 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://www.uab.edu/cas/chemistry/) 

Department of Radiology 

(https://www.uab.edu/medicine/radiology/) 

Faculty: Jonathan Burns (burnsjon@uab.edu) 

 Outi Keinänen (keinanen@uab.edu) 

 Suzanne Lapi (slapi@uabmc.edu) 

 Mikaela Pyrch (mpyrch@uab.edu) 
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University of California Berkeley 

Department of Nuclear Engineering 

(https://www.nuc.berkeley.edu/) 

Faculty: Rebecca Abergel (abergel@berkeley.edu) 

University of Central Florida 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://sciences.ucf.edu/chemistry/) 

Faculty: Vasileios Anagnostopoulos (Vasileios.Anagnos@ucf.edu) 

 Deborah Penchoff (deborah.penchoff@ucf.edu) 

University of Florida 

Department of Materials Science and Engineering 

(https://mse.ufl.edu/) 

Faculty: Nathalie Wall (nathalie.wall@ufl.edu) 

University of Hawaii 

Department of Earth Sciences 

(https://www.soest.hawaii.edu/GG/index.html) 

Faculty: Henrietta Dulai (hdulaiov@hawaii.edu) 

University of Iowa 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://chem.uiowa.edu/) 

Faculty: Korey Carter (korey-carter@uiowa.edu) 

 Tori Forbes (tori-forbes@uiowa.edu) 

University of Massachusetts Lowell 

Department of Physics 

(https://www.uml.edu/Sciences/physics/) 

Faculty: Erin Bertelsen (Erin_Bertelsen@uml.edu) 

University of Missouri 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://chemistry.missouri.edu/) 

Faculty: Carolyn J. Anderson (carolyn.j.anderson@missouri.edu) 

 David Bauer (dbauer@missouri.edu) 

John Brockman (brockmanjd@missouri.edu) 

 Heather Hennkens (hennkensh@missouri.edu) 

Silvia Jurisson (JurissonS@missouri.edu) 

 Justin Walensky (walenskyj@missouri.edu) 
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University of Nevada Las Vegas 

Radiochemistry Program 

(https://www.unlv.edu/chemistry/radiochemistry) 

Faculty: Ken Czerwinski (czerwin2@unlv.nevada.edu) 

 Paul Forester (paul.forster@unlv.edu) 

Art Gelis (artem.gelis@unlv.edu) 

David Hatchett (david.hatchett@unlv.edu) 

 Frederic Poineau (poineauf@unlv.nevada.edu) 

University of Notre Dame 

Department of Civil & Environmental Engineering & Earth Science 

(https://ceees.nd.edu/) 

Faculty: Amy Hixon (Amy.Hixon.2@nd.edu) 

University of Tennessee Knoxville 

Department of Nuclear Engineering 

(https://ne.utk.edu/) 

Faculty: Ivis Chaple Gore (ichaple@utk.edu) 

Howard Hall (hhall6@utk.edu) 

University of Utah 

Utah Nuclear Engineering Program 

(https://www.nuclear.utah.edu/) 

Faculty: Tara Mastren (Tara.Mastren@utah.edu) 

Washington State University 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://www.uwyo.edu/chemistry/index.html) 

Faculty: Liane Moreau (liane.moreau@wsu.edu) 

Washington State University 

Department of Chemistry 

(https://radio.chem.wsu.edu/) 

Faculty: Jim Boncella (james.boncella@wsu.edu) 

 Xiaofeng Guo (x.guo@wsu.edu) 
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